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Lisa Evans <levans@fms.k12.nm.us> Mon, Jan 26, 2026 at 3:03 PM

To: Candice Thompson <cathompson@fms.k12.nm.us>, Isaac Gamboa <igamboa@fms.k12.nm.us>, Bobbi Newland
<bnewland@fms.k12.nm.us>, Michelle Blades <mblades@fms.k12.nm.us>

Cc: Justin Kresevic <jkresevic@meteoreducation.com>, Erin Greig <ErinG@fmgi.com>, Lindsay Edelhoff
<Lindsay.Edelhoff@atmosphereci.com>, Geniva Chavez <gchavez@goodmans.com>, jfield@becktoi.com

Good Afternoon —
The Farmington Municipal Schools Board of Education hereby rescinds
RFP 2026-01, FFE for Farmington Pre-K Academy as of January 26, 2026

This is necessary due to the omission of several required Procurement Code sections in the
original RFP 2026-01.

The Solicitation will not be re-issued at this time.

Thank you very much for your interest in Farmington Municipal Schools.

Lisa Evans

Paymaster

Chief Procurement Officer
Farmington Municipal Schools
3401 E 30th, Suite A
Farmington, NM 87402
505-324-9840 ext 1518

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail, including all attachments, is for the sole use of the intended
recipients and may contain confidential and privileged information. Any unauthorized review, use,
disclosure, or distribution is prohibited unless specifically provided under the New Mexico
Inspection of Public Records Act. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender
and destroy all copies of this message.
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